DONOR INFORMATION (please print)

Name	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Phone #	_Email

Signature:

Your signature confirms that you understand and will comply with the rules of the Tree, Bench, and Donation Program.

ORDER INFORMATION

TREE	Tree Name	\$500
SMALL PAVER	6x12 inches	\$300
LARGE PAVER	12x12 inches	\$500
BENCH		\$1,200
TOTAL PAYMENT ENCLOSED		\$

Inscription for Paver or Bench Plaque:

Return form and payment to Byron Park District, Tree Donation Program, 500 N. Colfax St., Byron, IL 61010

BYRON PARK DISTRICT Tree, Bench & Paver Donation Program



TREE DONATIONS - \$500

Your donated tree will be planted in Katherine A. Hamas Memorial Park, located at 108 E. Diamond St. or Blackhawk Meadow Park, located at 2920 E. Mill Rd. Orders placed before May 15 will be planted in the spring. Orders placed between May 15 and October 15 will be planted in the fall. It is not possible to specify an exact date of planting. If the tree dies within the first year after planting, it will be replaced at no charge. Replacements after one year are optional, and the donor is responsible for the cost. The tree will be the property of the Byron Park District. To protect the tree from damage and disease, and to reduce littering, donors may not decorate the tree or leave personal mementos at the planting site. Items placed near the tree will be removed.

SHADE TREE OPTIONS

Autumn Blaze Maple

Sugar Maple Eastern White Pine

PAVERS

Your donated paver will be installed at Katherine A. Hamas Memorial Park. Two size options are available, a small 6x12 inch paver and a large 12x12 inch paver. The paver style will be determined by the Byron Park District. Engraved pavers will be ordered in January and July of each year. Please allow 8-10 weeks for installation.

PAVER SIZE OPTIONS

Small 6x12 inch - \$300

Large 12x12 inch - \$500

BENCH DONATIONS - \$1,000

Park benches may also be donated. The bench size, style and location is determined by the park district. Please allow 8-12 weeks for installation.

HOW TO DONATE

Fill out and return the form on the reverse side of this flier. Credit card payments must be made in person at the Byron Park District Administrative Office. You will be contacted when your order is received to discuss the details. You will receive notice after the tree, paver, or bench has been installed.

QUESTIONS

John Walters, Superintendent of Parks (815) 234-6487 jwalters@byronparks.org www.byronparks.org

